www.acclaimlighting.com Dyna Accent
User guide
OUTDOORLINK
S Y S T E M
1www.acclaimlighting.com
CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION ......................................................2
Welcome 2

available
Base plates
2 versions available, for use
either with 4” electrical boxes, or
for direct surface mounting
Ground
spike
(with
threaded
joiner)
4 www.acclaimlighting.com
OUTDOOR LINKING SYSTEM PART CODES
Feed cables
1’ (30cm)   [OLSF1]
5’ (1.5m)   [OLSF5]
10’ (3m)  [OLSF10]
25’ (7.6m)   [OLSF25]
50’ (15.2m)   [OLSF50]
T-junction
[OLST]
Terminator
[OLSEC]
Link cables
1’ (30cm)   [OLSL1]
5’ (1.5m)   [OLSL5]
10’ (3m)  [OLSL10]
25’ (7.6m)   [OLSL25]
50’ (15.2m)   [OLSL50]
IP66 junction box plus
outlet cable gland
See page 14
[AJBOX1]